
ITTF WORLD TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS FINALS DOHA 2025
Doha, QAT

17 May - 25 May 2025

Day Results Summary
As of Mon 19 May 2025, at 19:22

Start Time Table Round Event Code Match No. Name NA Code Match Results

11:00
19/05/2025

Table 1 Round of 32 Mixed Doubles 12
LIN Yun-Ju/CHENG I-Ching

Kristian KARLSSON/Christina KALLBERG
TPE
SWE

3-1
9:11,11:6,11:6,11:4

11:00
19/05/2025

Table 2 Round of 32 Mixed Doubles 13
Sora MATSUSHIMA/Miwa HARIMOTO

Ivor BAN/Hana ARAPOVIC
JPN
CRO

3-2
11:8,8:11,11:5,9:11,11:9

11:00
19/05/2025

Table 3 Round of 32 Mixed Doubles 11
Manush SHAH/Diya CHITALE

OH Junsung/KIM Nayeong
IND
KOR

0-3
8:11,9:11,2:11

11:00
19/05/2025

Table 4 Round of 32 Mixed Doubles 14
Youssef ABDELAZIZ/Mariam ALHODABY

Niagol STOYANOV/Giorgia PICCOLIN
EGY
ITA

3-1
11:7,6:11,11:7,12:10

11:00
19/05/2025

Table 5 Round of 32 Mixed Doubles 1
LIN Shidong/KUAI Man

Simon GAUZY/Prithika PAVADE
CHN
FRA

3-0
11:4,11:8,11:3

11:00
19/05/2025

Table 6 Round of 32 Mixed Doubles 8
Milhane JELLOULI/Amina KESSACI

WONG Chun Ting/DOO Hoi Kem
ALG
HKG

0-3
7:11,5:11,11:13

11:00
19/05/2025

Table 7 Round of 32 Mixed Doubles 9
LIM Jonghoon/SHIN Yubin

Olajide OMOTAYO/Kabirat AYOOLA
KOR
NGR

3-0
11:2,11:3,11:4

11:00
19/05/2025

Table 8 Round of 32 Mixed Doubles 7
Guilherme TEODORO/Giulia TAKAHASHI
Daniel BERZOSA/Veronika MATIUNINA

BRA
ESP/UKR

3-2
11:8,9:11,11:9,8:11,11:7

11:40
19/05/2025

Table 1 Round of 64 Men's Singles 32
Leonardo IIZUKA

WANG Chuqin
BRA
CHN

0-4
3:11,3:11,5:11,4:11

11:40
19/05/2025

Table 2 Round of 32 Women's Doubles 1
Satsuki ODO/Sakura YOKOI

Anel BAKHYT/Angelina ROMANOVSKAYA
JPN
KAZ

3-0
11:9,11:5,11:4

11:40
19/05/2025

Table 3 Round of 64 Men's Singles 13
Benedikt DUDA

Noshad ALAMIYAN
GER
IRI

4-0
11:7,11:6,11:6,11:3

11:40
19/05/2025

Table 4 Round of 64 Men's Singles 5
Dang QIU

Tom JARVIS
GER
ENG

3-4
9:11,9:11,8:11,11:9,11:1,11:6,8:11

11:40
19/05/2025

Table 5 Round of 64 Men's Singles 22
Adrien RASSENFOSSE

Ricardo WALTHER
BEL
GER

4-3
11:4,11:13,8:11,11:9,11:6,10:12,11:9

11:40
19/05/2025

Table 6 Round of 64 Men's Singles 11
AN Jaehyun

Luka MLADENOVIC
KOR
LUX

4-2
11:5,8:11,11:9,9:11,11:9,11:8

11:40
19/05/2025

Table 7 Round of 64 Men's Singles 7
Omar ASSAR

Marcos FREITAS
EGY
POR

3-4
11:6,8:11,12:10,3:11,8:11,11:8,10:12

11:40
19/05/2025

Table 8 Round of 64 Men's Singles 14
Borgar HAUG

Quadri ARUNA
NOR
NGR

2-4
7:11,11:3,8:11,11:8,7:11,10:12

12:30
19/05/2025

Table 1 Round of 64 Women's Singles 1
SUN Yingsha

PYON Song Gyong
CHN
PRK

4-0
11:2,11:5,11:9,11:4

12:30
19/05/2025

Table 2 Round of 64 Women's Singles 5
Miu HIRANO

Lea RAKOVAC
JPN
CRO

2-4
8:11,11:7,10:12,11:5,6:11,7:11

12:30
19/05/2025

Table 3 Round of 64 Women's Singles 29
Bernadette SZOCS

Zhiying ZENG
ROU
CHI

4-0
11:5,11:4,11:8,11:3

12:30
19/05/2025

Table 4 Round of 64 Women's Singles 21
SHI Xunyao

Andrea TODOROVIC
CHN
SRB

4-0
11:2,11:1,11:8,11:3

12:30
19/05/2025

Table 5 Round of 64 Women's Singles 7
Sabine WINTER

Hanitra RAHARIMANANA
GER
MAD

4-0
11:2,11:8,11:2,11:4

12:30
19/05/2025

Table 6 Round of 64 Women's Singles 30
LI Yu-Jhun

Lily ZHANG
TPE
USA

4-1
9:11,11:9,11:7,11:8,11:7

12:30
19/05/2025

Table 7 Round of 64 Women's Singles 10
Natalia BAJOR

Suthasini SAWETTABUT
POL
THA

4-1
11:9,11:8,13:11,8:11,12:10

12:30
19/05/2025

Table 8 Round of 64 Men's Singles 19
Kanak JHA

Eduard IONESCU
USA
ROU

3-4
11:6,11:7,11:4,5:11,13:15,5:11,6:11

13:10
19/05/2025

Table 1 Round of 32 Men's Doubles 1
Felix LEBRUN/Alexis LEBRUN

Benyamin FARAJI/Amirmahdi KESHAVARZI
FRA
IRI

3-0
11:4,11:5,11:0
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13:10
19/05/2025

Table 2 Round of 32 Men's Doubles 9
Tomokazu HARIMOTO/Sora MATSUSHIMA

Robert GARDOS/Daniel HABESOHN
JPN
AUT

3-0
11:7,11:4,11:4

13:10
19/05/2025

Table 3 Round of 32 Men's Doubles 14
Yang WANG/Konstantinos ANGELAKIS

CHEW Clarence/CHUA Josh
SVK/GRE

SGP
3-2

13:11,3:11,6:11,12:10,11:7

13:10
19/05/2025

Table 4 Round of 32 Men's Doubles 6
Tomislav PUCAR/Darko JORGIC

HUANG Youzheng/LIANG Jingkun
CRO/SLO

CHN
1-3

7:11,7:11,12:10,12:14

13:10
19/05/2025

Table 5 Round of 32 Men's Doubles 5
KAO Cheng-Jui/LIN Yun-Ju

Lubomir PISTEJ/Jakub ZELINKA
TPE
SVK

3-1
3:11,11:2,12:10,11:7

13:10
19/05/2025

Table 6 Round of 32 Men's Doubles 7
Balazs LEI/Samuel ARPAS

JANG Woojin/CHO Daeseong
HUN/SVK

KOR
0-3

5:11,6:11,9:11

13:10
19/05/2025

Table 7 Round of 32 Men's Doubles 2
Anton KALLBERG/Truls MOREGARD

Horacio CIFUENTES/Santiago LORENZO
SWE
ARG

3-2
13:15,11:2,11:8,5:11,11:6

13:10
19/05/2025

Table 8 Round of 32 Men's Doubles 10
Ovidiu IONESCU/Alvaro ROBLES

Hwan BAE/Aditya SAREEN
ROU/ESP

AUS
3-1

11:5,11:2,8:11,11:5

13:50
19/05/2025

Table 1 Round of 32 Women's Doubles 16
CHA Su Yong/PAK Su Gyong

WANG Manyu/KUAI Man
PRK
CHN

0-3
DSQ

13:50
19/05/2025

Table 2 Round of 64 Women's Singles 24
Neda SHAHSAVARI

Hina HAYATA
IRI
JPN

0-4
5:11,9:11,1:11,2:11

13:50
19/05/2025

Table 3 Round of 32 Women's Doubles 6
Clio BARCENAS/Arantxa COSSIO

Sofia POLCANOVA/Bernadette SZOCS
MEX

AUT/ROU
0-3

6:11,5:11,7:11

13:50
19/05/2025

Table 4 Round of 32 Women's Doubles 4
Georgina POTA/Sarah DE NUTTE

SHIN Yubin/RYU Hanna
HUN/LUX

KOR
0-3

3:11,7:11,4:11

13:50
19/05/2025

Table 5 Round of 32 Women's Doubles 8
Sabine WINTER/Yuan WAN

QIAN Tianyi/CHEN Xingtong
GER
CHN

3-2
5:11,11:8,9:11,11:6,11:9

13:50
19/05/2025

Table 6 Round of 32 Women's Doubles 14
Lucia CORDERO/Hidalynn ZAPATA

Maria XIAO/Adina DIACONU
GUA

ESP/ROU
0-3

7:11,4:11,9:11

13:50
19/05/2025

Table 7 Round of 32 Women's Doubles 5
Hana MATELOVA/Barbora BALAZOVA

Hend FATHY/Hana GODA
CZE/SVK

EGY
3-1

6:11,11:5,11:9,11:9

13:50
19/05/2025

Table 9 Round of 32 Women's Doubles 13
NG Wing Lam/ZHU Chengzhu

Mariam ALHODABY/Marwa ALHODABY
HKG
EGY

3-0
12:10,11:9,11:5

16:00
19/05/2025

Table 1 Round of 32 Mixed Doubles 16
Hugo CALDERANO/Bruna TAKAHASHI

WANG Chuqin/SUN Yingsha
BRA
CHN

0-3
2:11,7:11,4:11

16:00
19/05/2025

Table 2 Round of 32 Mixed Doubles 3
Maharu YOSHIMURA/Satsuki ODO
KUO Guan-Hong/HUANG Yi-Hua

JPN
TPE

3-0
11:3,11:7,11:4

16:00
19/05/2025

Table 3 Round of 32 Mixed Doubles 2
Mattias FALCK/Linda BERGSTROM
Robert GARDOS/Sofia POLCANOVA

SWE
AUT

1-3
9:11,3:11,12:10,5:11

16:00
19/05/2025

Table 4 Round of 32 Mixed Doubles 10
Samuel KULCZYCKI/Zuzanna WIELGOS

Thibault PORET/Leana HOCHART
POL
FRA

3-2
11:9,9:11,7:11,11:5,11:6

16:00
19/05/2025

Table 5 Round of 32 Mixed Doubles 6
Jorge CAMPOS/Daniela FONSECA

Lubomir PISTEJ/Tatiana KUKULKOVA
CUB
SVK

0-3
7:11,7:11,9:11

16:00
19/05/2025

Table 6 Round of 32 Mixed Doubles 5
Alvaro ROBLES/Maria XIAO

Thitaphat PREECHAYAN/Kulapassr VIJITVIRIYAGUL
ESP
THA

3-0
11:3,11:6,11:9

16:00
19/05/2025

Table 7 Round of 32 Mixed Doubles 4
Nicolas BURGOS/Paulina VEGA

RI Jong Sik/KIM Kum Yong
CHI
PRK

0-3
3:11,5:11,3:11

16:00
19/05/2025

Table 8 Round of 32 Mixed Doubles 15
Ovidiu IONESCU/Elizabeta SAMARA
Ibrahim GUNDUZ/Sibel ALTINKAYA

ROU
TUR

3-1
11:5,11:6,5:11,11:9

16:40
19/05/2025

Table 1 Round of 64 Women's Singles 28
TSAI Yun-En
Adriana DIAZ

TPE
PUR

2-4
11:7,6:11,3:11,8:11,11:6,5:11

16:40
19/05/2025

Table 2 Round of 64 Men's Singles 27
Daniel HABESOHN

Kenji MATSUDAIRA
AUT
JPN

4-0
11:5,11:5,11:7,11:9

16:40
19/05/2025

Table 3 Round of 64 Women's Singles 16
Amy WANG
WANG Yidi

USA
CHN

0-4
4:11,7:11,8:11,7:11

16:40
19/05/2025

Table 4 Round of 64 Women's Singles 4
Ioana SINGEORZAN

SHIN Yubin
ROU
KOR

2-4
11:9,6:11,5:11,12:10,5:11,1:11

16:40
19/05/2025

Table 5 Round of 64 Women's Singles 6
Giorgia PICCOLIN

SUH Hyo Won
ITA

KOR
1-4

6:11,12:10,8:11,4:11,8:11
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16:40
19/05/2025

Table 6 Round of 64 Men's Singles 24
Francisco SANCHI
Truls MOREGARD

ARG
SWE

2-4
8:11,12:10,11:13,11:6,2:11,5:11

16:40
19/05/2025

Table 7 Round of 64 Women's Singles 15
Hana GODA

Giulia TAKAHASHI
EGY
BRA

4-1
9:11,11:4,11:5,11:7,11:7

16:40
19/05/2025

Table 8 Round of 64 Women's Singles 31
Ying HAN

Hana ARAPOVIC
GER
CRO

4-0
12:10,12:10,11:8,11:8

17:20
19/05/2025

Table 1 Round of 64 Men's Singles 9
Felix LEBRUN
Manush SHAH

FRA
IND

4-0
11:5,11:6,11:6,11:9

17:20
19/05/2025

Table 2 Round of 32 Women's Doubles 9
Miwa HARIMOTO/Miyuu KIHARA

Jia Nan YUAN/Prithika PAVADE
JPN
FRA

3-0
17:15,11:3,11:4

17:20
19/05/2025

Table 3 Round of 64 Men's Singles 8
Joao GERALDO
LIANG Jingkun

POR
CHN

1-4
11:5,7:11,3:11,8:11,8:11

17:20
19/05/2025

Table 4 Round of 64 Men's Singles 25
Patrick FRANZISKA
Samuel KULCZYCKI

GER
POL

4-0
11:6,12:10,11:8,11:7

17:20
19/05/2025

Table 5 Round of 64 Men's Singles 23
KAO Cheng-Jui

Panagiotis GIONIS
TPE
GRE

4-2
9:11,10:12,11:7,11:5,11:7,11:9

17:20
19/05/2025

Table 6 Round of 64 Men's Singles 6
Martin ALLEGRO

Iulian CHIRITA
BEL
ROU

0-4
3:11,4:11,9:11,6:11

17:20
19/05/2025

Table 7 Round of 64 Men's Singles 10
Aditya SAREEN

OH Junsung
AUS
KOR

0-4
8:11,5:11,6:11,5:11

17:20
19/05/2025

Table 8 Round of 64 Women's Singles 18
Izabela LUPULESKU
Elizabeta SAMARA

SRB
ROU

4-0
INJ

18:00
19/05/2025

Table 1 Round of 32 Women's Doubles 3
Ayhika MUKHERJEE/Sutirtha MUKHERJEE

Annett KAUFMANN/Xiaona SHAN
IND
GER

0-3
1:11,11:13,7:11

18:00
19/05/2025

Table 2 Round of 32 Men's Doubles 16
KWAN Man Ho/YIU Kwan To

Hiroto SHINOZUKA/Shunsuke TOGAMI
HKG
JPN

1-3
11:9,5:11,2:11,6:11

18:00
19/05/2025

Table 3 Round of 32 Women's Doubles 12
Rachel MORET/Gaia MONFARDINI

CHENG I-Ching/LI Yu-Jhun
SUI/ITA

TPE
1-3

7:11,12:10,5:11,5:11

18:00
19/05/2025

Table 4 Round of 32 Women's Doubles 11
Natalia BAJOR/Tatiana KUKULKOVA

KIM Nayeong/LEE Eunhye
POL/SVK

KOR
1-3

7:11,12:10,13:15,10:12

18:00
19/05/2025

Table 5 Round of 32 Men's Doubles 15
QUEK Izaac/PANG Koen

Mehdi BOULOUSSA/Milhane JELLOULI
SGP
ALG

3-0
11:9,11:2,11:8

18:00
19/05/2025

Table 6 Round of 32 Women's Doubles 2
TAN Zhao Yun/ZHANG Wanling
Mateja JEGER/Lea RAKOVAC

SGP
CRO

2-3
6:11,11:9,13:11,8:11,8:11

18:00
19/05/2025

Table 7 Round of 32 Women's Doubles 10
ZENG Jian/SER Lin Qian

Yashaswini GHORPADE/Diya CHITALE
SGP
IND

1-3
11:6,6:11,6:11,9:11

18:00
19/05/2025

Table 8 Round of 32 Women's Doubles 15
LEE Hoi Man/KONG Tsz Lam
CHANG Li Sian/LYNE Karen

HKG
MAS

3-2
11:6,9:11,6:11,11:9,11:9

18:40
19/05/2025

Table 1 Round of 32 Men's Doubles 4
Dang QIU/Benedikt DUDA

Manav THAKKAR/Manush SHAH
GER
IND

3-1
11:5,11:9,8:11,11:5

18:40
19/05/2025

Table 2 Round of 64 Women's Singles 11
Mo ZHANG

Jessica REYES LAI
CAN
USA

4-0
11:5,11:6,11:4,11:3

18:40
19/05/2025

Table 3 Round of 32 Women's Doubles 7
TSAI Yun-En/HUANG Yi-Hua

Charlotte LUTZ/Leana HOCHART
TPE
FRA

3-1
11:8,11:7,8:11,11:4

18:40
19/05/2025

Table 4 Round of 32 Men's Doubles 11
CHAN Baldwin/WONG Chun Ting
Nicolas BURGOS/Gustavo GOMEZ

HKG
CHI

3-0
11:5,11:7,11:6

18:40
19/05/2025

Table 5 Round of 32 Men's Doubles 3
Mattias FALCK/Kristian KARLSSON

Alberto MINO/Diego PIGUAVE
SWE
ECU

3-0
11:3,11:5,11:6

18:40
19/05/2025

Table 6 Round of 32 Men's Doubles 8
Iulian CHIRITA/Eduard IONESCU

LIN Gaoyuan/LIN Shidong
ROU
CHN

0-3
6:11,6:11,10:12

18:40
19/05/2025

Table 7 Round of 32 Men's Doubles 13
LIM Jonghoon/AN Jaehyun

Mohamed ELBEIALI/Youssef ABDELAZIZ
KOR
EGY

0-3
10:12,10:12,8:11

18:40
19/05/2025

Table 8 Round of 32 Men's Doubles 12
Maciej KOLODZIEJCZYK/Vladislav URSU

Florian BOURRASSAUD/Esteban DORR
AUT/MDA

FRA
0-3

6:11,8:11,8:11
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